
       

 
Topic of the Month 2023-2024 

 
July 2023 
Bootcamp 

   Presenter Location Time 

Monday July 10 Resident Boot Camp : Post op/floor/readmission surgical complications Anas/Steve/Michael  CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

5:30-6:30pm 

Monday July 17 Resident Boot Camp : Difficult foleys/catheters Steve CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

5:30-6:30pm 

Monday July 24 Resident Boot Camp : Miscellaneous consults/logistics Michael CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

5:30-6:30pm 

Monday July 31 Resident Boot Camp : Hematuria/clot evac and Stones Anas CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

5:30-6:30pm 

 
 

August 2023 
Bootcamp & DEI 

   Presenter Location Time 

Tuesday August 1 Grand Rounds - DEI Host: Tony Chen  CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

Monday August 7 Resident Boot Camp : Other emergency consults Anas CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

   5:30-6:30pm 

Monday August 14 Resident Boot Camp : GU trauma Michael CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

   5:30-6:30pm 

Monday August 21 Resident Boot Camp: Hands on scopes Anas/Steve/Michael  CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

   5:30-6:30pm 

Friday August 25 Didactics & JC Dan Han CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

7:30am-
10:30am 

Monday August 28 Resident Boot Camp: Peds  Steve CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

   5:30-6:30pm 

 
 

September 2023 
Topic of the month: Pediatric Oncology 

Faculty: Dan Han 
Resident: Taylor Hughes 

   Presenter Location Time 

Tuesday Sept. 5 Grand Rounds  CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

Monday Sept. 11 Quarterly MMQA (All Institutions)  Zoom 5:30-6:30pm 

Monday Sept. 18 In Service boot camp: BPH + Prostate cancer Yash Khandwala CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

5:30-7:00pm 

Friday Sept. 22 Didactics + Journal Club Tim Chang & Helena Chang CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

7:30-10:30am 
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Monday Sept. 25 In Service boot camp: FPMRS Nic Seranio CAM (401A Blue 

Gum) 
5:30-7:00pm 

 
 

October 2023 
WSAUA: Oct 1-5 

Topic of the month: Urolithiasis: Surgical  
Faculty: Tim Chang & Helena Chang 

Resident: Jay Ogunkeye 
   Presenter Location Time 

Monday October 2 In Service boot camp: Interstitial Cystitis, OAB + Infections Sean Berquist Zoom 5:30-7:00pm 

Monday October 9 In Service boot camp: Pediatric Urology Sean Berquist CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

5:30-7:00pm 

Tuesday October 10 Grand Rounds  CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

Monday October 16 In-service Bootcamp: Urolithiasis Nik Teslovich CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

5:30-7:00pm 

Monday October 23 In-service Bootcamp: Bladder Cancer and UTUC Zac Kornberg CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

5:30-7:00pm 

Friday October 27 Didactics + Journal Club Alan Thong CAM (401A Blue 
Gum) 

7:30-10:30am 

Monday October 30 In-service Bootcamp: Sexual Health Nic Seranio CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

5:30-7:00pm 

 
 

November 2023 
(Residency interviews) 

(In-service Exam – Saturday, November 18) 

Topic of the month: Testicular Cancer 
Faculty: Alan Thong 

Resident: Michael Scott 
   Presenter Location Time 

Monday  Nov. 6 In-service Bootcamp: Infertility Zac Kornberg CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

5:30-7:00pm 

Tuesday  Nov. 7 Grand Rounds  CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 
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Monday Nov. 13 In-service Bootcamp: Kidney  + Testicular Cancer Jessie Ge CAM (401A Blue 

Gum Room) 
5:30-7:00pm 

Friday Nov. 17 
(due to 
holiday 
closure) 

Didactics + Journal Club  Craig Comiter  CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

7:30-10:30am 

 
 

December 2023 
(Residency interviews) 

Rank Meeting 
Topic of the month: Urinary Fistulas 

Faculty: Craig Comiter 
Resident: Steve Zhou 

   Presenter Location Time 

Tuesday Dec.  5 Grand Rounds   CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

Monday Dec.  11 Quarterly MMQA (All Institutions)   Zoom 5:30-6:30pm 

Friday  Dec. 15 
(due to 
holiday 
closure) 

Didactics + Journal Club  Amy Dobberfuhl CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

7:30-10:30am 

 
 

January 2024 
Topic of the month: Chronic Pelvic Pain Syndrome/Interstitial Cystitis 

Faculty: Amy Dobberfuhl 
Resident: Anas Tresh 

   Presenter Location Time 

Tuesday  January 9 Grand Rounds   CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

Friday January 26 Didactics + Journal Club  Geoff Sonn CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

7:30-10:30am 
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February 2024 

Topic of the month: Prostate Cancer  
Faculty: Geoff Sonn 

Resident: Amber Herbert  
   Presenter Location Time 

Tuesday  February 6 Grand Rounds   CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 
6:15-8:15pm 

Friday February 23 Didactics + Journal Club  Tony Chen CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

7:30-10:30am 

 
 

March 2024 
Topic of the month: Erectile Dysfunction  

Faculty: Tony Chen 
Residents: Yash Khandwala & Calvin Zhao 

   Presenter Location Time 

Monday March 4 Quarterly MMQA (All Institutions)  Zoom 5:30-6:30pm 

Tuesday March 5 Grand Rounds   CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

Friday March 22 Didactics + Journal Club  Ekene Enemchukwu CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

7:30-10:30am 

 
 

April 2024 
Topic of the month: Urethral Stricture  

Faculty: Ekene Enemchukwu 
Residents: Sean Berquist & Angeleque Hartt  

   Presenter Location Time 

Tuesday  April 2 Grand Rounds  CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

Friday April 26 Didactics + Journal Club  Kris Prado CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

7:30-10:30am 

 
 
 
 
 



       

 
Topic of the Month 2023-2024 

 
May 2024 

AUA: May 3-6 
Topic of the month: Adrenal Cancers & Metabolic Disorders  

Faculty: Kris Prado  
Residents: Jessie Ge & Dylan Peterson 

   Presenter Location Time 

Tuesday  May 7 Grand Rounds   CAM Grand 
Rounds room & 

Zoom 
6:15-8:15pm 

Friday May 24 Didactics + Journal Club  Simon Conti CAM (401A Blue 
Gum Room) 

7:30-10:30am 

 
 

June 2024 
Topic of the month: Wellbeing & Research 

Faculty: Simon Conti 
   Presenter Location Time 

Monday June 3 Quarterly MMQA (All Institutions)  Zoom 5:30-6:30pm 
Tuesday  June 4 Grand Rounds  CAM Grand 

Rounds room & 
Zoom 

6:15-8:15pm 

 
 


